PO Date
Shipment No
Tripsheet No
Virtual Acc
No

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2008204906
07.12.2024
01:51:06
2607155
06.12.2024
920015403
OD061224067
NLRD110759

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.49-

32,593.00 

Total in Words  [  Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Three Rupees Only ]